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Name
Justin Phillips
Wyatt Wolfersberger
Austin Rein
Andy
Tom Nichols
Cameron
Lucas
Isiah McCune
Braden Pridemore
Adam Porter
Taddy Pettit
Bryce Jones
Kaleb Hershbarger
Aaron Wright

Name
Ally Monk
Hailey Birt
Haley Griebat
Faith Houston
Keely Smith
Hanna Atwood
Sam Mabry
Cassidy Bagby
Hannah Rajlich
Jillian Plotner
Angela Palmer
Sally Manalo
Danie Kelso
Ashley
Alyssa
Katelyn
Rachel

Cassie Kelso

Time
19:53
19:58
19:58
19:59
20:00
20:35
20:42
20:53
21:41
23:53
23:55
25:45:00
27:42:00
28:56:00

Time
24:03.0
25:02.0
25:26.0
25:41.0
25:41.1
25:41.2
25:41.3
25:41.4
25:41.5
26:08.0
26:22.0
30:11.0
31:09.0
33:34.0
37:17.0
37:18.0
38:52.0
42:43.0

School
SJO
SJO
SJO

Oakwood
SJO
Oakwood
Oakwood
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
Oakwood
SJO
Oakwood

School
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO

Oakwood
Oakwood
Oakwood
Oakwood
SJO

Team Scores
SJO 19
Oakwood 40



